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Course

10T

Transportation
Infrastructure —
Airports, Metros &
Seaport

Design and
construction of Steel
Buildings

Smart Energy Grid

T@nsﬁn

Faculty Name

Mr.R.Ranjithkumar
Mrs S.Eunice
Ms. R. Priyanka

Mr J.Gopi

Mobile
No.

8610647397

9566693080

9585255272

9952311825

about:blank

Email

kumarranjith88@gmail.com

seunice95666@gmail.com

priyanka.rajsaroja@gmail.com

gopieng1984@gmail.com
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Course

Full Stack

Cyber Security

Industry 4.0

Machine Learning
with application to
object recognition

Faculty Name

Mrs S Himagiri
sudha

Mr C.Karuppiah

Mr. T. Parthipa
saravana kumar

Mrs G Sharmila

Mobile
No.

9843696623

8667289962

7305977929

8973441764

seekay.try@gmail.com

sharmisang@gmail.com

about:blank

sudhasridhar594@gmail.com

parthipass2010@gmail.com
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Course

Cloud Essentials

Electric Vehicle
charging system

High Rise Buildings

Machine Learning

Faculty Name

Mr T Jahir Hussain

Mr. Raj Thilak R

Mrs. L. Kalaivani

Mr. D.
Balasubramanian

Mobile
No.

9791304182

9629294903

8610253758

9600757833

about:blank

Email

jahir.mce@gmail.com

thilakmce@gmail.com

dwarakeshnandhu@gmail.com

bala.subramanian979@gmail.com
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Course

Big Data

Electric Vehicle

Robotics Simulation
for Manufacturing

Building Information
Modelling in
Architecture,
Engineering and
Construction

Faculty Name

Mrs Y Suganya

Mr. N.NAZAR

Mr. P. Vivek

Mr. B. Abraham
Ponsingh

Mobile
No.

9487194176

9500884008

9788075886

9003429085

about:blank

Email

suganyasuchithrra@gmail.com

mailtomenazar@gmail.com

pvivek.vino@gmail.com

abrahamindian@yahoo.com
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Course

AR VR Development

Faculty Name

Mr. RAJESH V

Mobile
No.

9840411964

Email

kvrajesh84@gmail.com

about:blank
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